This study set out to investigate the impact of marketing of financial services in the Nigerian banking 
industry with specific focus on deposit money banks. The method used in testing the hypotheses is the 
T-test method. One hundred and twenty (120) questionnaires were distributed to selected deposit banks 
and One hundred and one (101) was retrieved. The hypotheses tested found that marketing of bank’s 
products and services has improved the efficiency of deposit money banks banking system and 
created satisfied bank customer. We recommend that all the units of the bank should be involved in